BY: Finance Committee

## SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 709 (First Reading File Bill)

## AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, strike beginning with "prohibiting" in line 3 down through "law" in line 5 and substitute "<u>altering the conditions under which a certain center may perform mammography testing</u>"; and in line 5, after "terms;" insert "<u>altering certain definitions:</u>".

## AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 3, strike "(i)"; in line 5, before "(ii)" insert an opening bracket; in line 6, strike the opening bracket; in line 12, strike the opening bracket; in line 14, after the semicolon insert "<u>AND</u>"; and in line 15, after "(ii)" insert an opening bracket.